
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified (60% = 9 Laps) 

No. 
9 
7 
1 

17 
56 
5 

66 
77 
93 
16 
48 
6 
2 

12 
13 

3 

Name 
Savio Moccia 
Philipp Kissling 
Robin Furrer 
Mike Müller 
Antonio Lagrotteria 
Elias Peter 
Fernando Feller 
Samir Ben 
Dorian Carrel 
Elias Wigger 
Elia Sperandio 
Alessio Fagone 
Michael Sauter 
Karin Sauter 
Joshua Dufek 

Shannon Lugassy 

Chassis/Engine 
Praga/Iame 
RK/LKE 
Top Kart/Lenzo 
Swiss Hutless/Iame 
Scuderia PCR/LKE 
Kosmic/LKE 
Top Kart/LKE 
Swiss Hutless/Iame 
Swiss Hutless/LKE 
Top Kart/LKE 
Swiss Hutless/Iame 
CRG/LKE 
Praga/Iame 
Praga/Iame 
Birel/LKE 

RK/LKE 

Entrant 

Spirit Racing 

Berner Kart Racing Club 
Scuderia PCR Swiss 

Digit Power 
Berner Kart Racing Club 
Swiss Hutless Karts 

JD Racing Team Begnins 

Spirit Racing 

Total Tm 
12:21.776 
12:22.613 
12:23.244 
12:23.965 
12:26.503 
12:26.931 
12:28.142 
12:33.628 
12:33.837 
12:33.961 
12:34.442 
12:35.871 
12:37.937 
12:38.758 
12:42.982 

3:20.221 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

4 

Diff 

0.837 
1.468 
2.189 
4.727 
5.155 
6.366 

11.852 
12.061 
12.185 
12.666 
14.095 
16.161 
16.982 
21.206 

12 Laps 

Best Tm 
45.747 
45.456 
45.675 
45.349 
45.659 
45.885 
46.088 
46.317 
46.126 
46.009 
46.133 
46.174 
46.423 
46.398 
46.826 

47.758 

Ø km/h 
64,062 
63,990 
63,936 
63,874 
63,657 
63,620 
63,517 
63,055 
63,038 
63,027 
62,987 
62,868 
62,697 
62,629 
62,282 

59,334 

Points 
30 
25 
21 
19 
17 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 

0 

 

Announcements 
 These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters 
 Started: 16  Classified:  15  Not classified: 1 

Margin of Victory 

0.837 

Ø km/h 

64,062 

Best Lap Tm 

45.349 

km/h 

65,492 

Best Lap by 

17 - Mike Müller 
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Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

SKM 2014 Wohlen 
Super Mini 

Finallauf 

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:04:38 

Wohlen 0,825 Km 

09.06.2014 14:50 

Timekeeping James Geidel: Clerk of the course Roland Sprecher:

Steward Alain Tissot:  Secretary of the meeting Nadjan 
Leibundgut:


